
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - CONSOLATION RACE #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

THUNDER VALLEY MOTOCROSS PARK - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 13 OF 24 - JULY 21-22, 2007

AMA Motocross Championship

TOYOTA  PRO MOTOCROSS NATIONALS AT THUNDER VALLEY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

890 K. Calderini  357.3591

290 D. Abbott  357.4722

823 C. Morrison  457.9573

111 M. Sleeter  558.0724

275 M. Dowell  358.2475

820 E. Rhoten  358.3236

799 T. Auten  458.3607

671 A. Bakken  358.5238

274 A. Swan  458.7859

940 M. Karlsen  458.93010

180 D. Leavitt  459.31511

257 J. Dehn  559.53612

473 R. Bell  459.73413

61 J. Dostal  71:00.17114

600 J. Elzinga  51:00.20415

733 J. Brown  81:00.25116

822 R. Price  41:00.25917

912 R. Honberger  21:00.35518

239 G. Sutherlin  51:00.51619

992 R. Rozinski  21:00.69320

643 J. Oswald  21:01.00921

996 I. Steinbergs  91:01.25722

594 C. Sanner  31:01.36723

549 B. Baron  51:01.48924

725 L. Darien  91:01.67025

364 N. Mcconahy  21:02.14726

703 R. Yorks  31:02.20727

990 C. Hay  31:02.74128

181 J. Labonte  21:02.88029

278 S. Stultz  21:03.28030

130 A. Amaradio  21:03.43431

846 J. Kueber  81:03.52332

227 D. Richardson  31:05.50733

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

823 C. Morrison  134.8531

290 D. Abbott  334.8882

890 K. Calderini  335.1413

275 M. Dowell  335.1434

799 T. Auten  335.2535

940 M. Karlsen  335.3716

111 M. Sleeter  535.4587

274 A. Swan  535.5928

671 A. Bakken  435.6419

820 E. Rhoten  235.67210

473 R. Bell  335.82611

733 J. Brown  335.94512

600 J. Elzinga  436.20313

992 R. Rozinski  236.34314

257 J. Dehn  436.34715

61 J. Dostal  336.37916

180 D. Leavitt  236.63417

703 R. Yorks  236.73118

239 G. Sutherlin  236.81319

594 C. Sanner  936.84820

643 J. Oswald  236.90221

725 L. Darien  436.98522

822 R. Price  436.99723

549 B. Baron  337.07824

364 N. Mcconahy  337.21125

912 R. Honberger  537.52826

996 I. Steinbergs  1038.17827

130 A. Amaradio  338.32928

181 J. Labonte  238.65229

990 C. Hay  238.99330

278 S. Stultz  639.30931

846 J. Kueber  239.39532

227 D. Richardson  840.72333

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

890 K. Calderini  257.9401

111 M. Sleeter  258.0772

799 T. Auten  358.2883

275 M. Dowell  558.4324

823 C. Morrison  158.6175

671 A. Bakken  859.0246

600 J. Elzinga  459.2787

473 R. Bell  259.3058

274 A. Swan  159.3649

820 E. Rhoten  259.51610

257 J. Dehn  659.60711

290 D. Abbott  759.63312

940 M. Karlsen  559.63313

180 D. Leavitt  459.64914

912 R. Honberger  159.71015

733 J. Brown  259.87516

61 J. Dostal  91:00.01617

594 C. Sanner  31:00.02618

822 R. Price  51:00.19619

364 N. Mcconahy  21:00.41620

643 J. Oswald  81:00.61021

239 G. Sutherlin  101:00.61322

996 I. Steinbergs  101:00.84723

725 L. Darien  81:00.86224

992 R. Rozinski  11:01.18525

181 J. Labonte  11:01.43426

549 B. Baron  51:02.05927

130 A. Amaradio  81:02.33628

703 R. Yorks  21:02.68629

278 S. Stultz  71:03.59230

990 C. Hay  31:04.02631

846 J. Kueber  11:04.18832

227 D. Richardson  91:05.04933
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